C51
Series
78 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
•  Small size incremental encoder with high resolution
•  DC and AC motor feedback
 C51
ROTAPULS
Incremental encoder

/Sxxx
h
Order code
a outPut circuits
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c Output SIGNALS
BNF = AB
BCU = AB, /AB
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4”
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
f PROTECTION
- = IP54 (standard)
P = IP65
g CABLE LENGTH
- = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
CLx = x m cable with DSub 9 pin
           inline plug
h Custom version
C51